
$273,000 - 1733 Paloma Street, Barstow
MLS® #HD25041463

$273,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 988 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Barstow, 

Fresh new white paint and new lament flooring
being installed currently.  Pictures to come!!
Make an OFFER***   Affordable and adorable
3BR/2BA home with stunning mountain views!
Energy efficient DOUBLE PANE WINDOWS,
and EXTRA INSULATION for that very
ECONOMICAL HOME.  BRAND NEW
MASTER COOL system with THERMOSTAT.
LARGE PATIO DECK AND COVERING with
an IRRIGATION SYSTEM FOR A COOL
GRASSY FENCED BACK YARD. LOW
WATER LANDSCAPING IN THE FRONT
YARD.  SELLER IS WILLING TO HELP WITH
BUYER'S CLOSING COSTS!  INCLUDES ALL
APPLIANCES!!. WASHER, DRYER,
REFRIGERATOR, MICROWAVE,
DISHWASHER, and STOVE.   Near Walmart
shopping center and freeway entrance and
schools. Check it out! Very cozy and
welcoming and affordable.

Built in 1964

Essential Information

MLS® # HD25041463

Price $273,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 988

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1964



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Listing Agent Candace Foster

Listing Office Keller Williams Victor Valley

Community Information

Address 1733 Paloma Street

Area BSTW - Barstow

Subdivision N/A

City Barstow

County San Bernardino

Zip Code 92311

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage, Garage Door Opener, Door-Multi, Garage Faces Side

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage, Garage Door Opener, Door-Multi, Garage Faces Side

View Desert, Mountain(s)

Pool None

Exterior

Lot Description ZeroToOneUnitAcre

Windows Double Pane Windows, ENERGY STAR Qualified Windows

Interior

Interior Tile

Interior Features All Bedrooms Down, Ceiling Fan(s), Primary Suite, Separate/Formal Dining
Room

Appliances Dryer, Washer

Cooling Evaporative Cooling

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Stories One

School Information

District Barstow Unified

Additional Information



Date Listed February 25th, 2025

Days on Market 104

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 29th, 2025 at 6:26am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


